**Internship Opportunities - Success Genix - 2021** 

support@suceessgenix.in < support@suceessgenix.in >

Thu 2021-02-11 15:52

Greeting from Success Genix,

<u>Alternate text</u>

About | Contact

Hero Image

## Internship **Opportunity** with Success Genix

2021

## **About Success Genix**

SuccessGenix is a team of people with the aim of making our student's future brighter. SuccessGenix is a company that blends global digital technologies to help business build their brand presence through our extensive student network. We provide effective digital marketing solutions running various campus activation, user acquisitions, and brand awareness campaigns through youth marketing. We aspire to bring positivity and enlighten people with knowledge and skills that will take them a long way

More on LinkedIn

#### **About Our Perks**

## Why Work With Us?

Felixible work time Paid Internship Chill vibes

> 80% **IMPROVE**

90% 70%

**SUCCESS** 

**IMPACT** 

We Welcome You

HOW DO WE

### **Grow This Year**

We are a sophisticated Ed-tech start-up that provides an after-school or Graduation excellence program for children and students from grade 10 to their College Degree offered through home-based centers and online platforms.



Statistical Graph

Read more

Benefits with Success Genix

## Goals for 2021

With Success Genix, We take Care of our Client, Interns and Employee.

#### For Our Business

- Good convincing ability
- Good Articulation.
- Demonstrated consultative experience, ability to influence, resourceful
- Exceptional people evaluation skills

#### For Our Clients

- Ensure follow-up by creating tasks, meetings, completing account information, keeping proper notes in CRM
- Coordinate and resolve queries of customers & teacher partners

#### For Our Interns

- Monetary Benefits-Stipend uto 3000rs+incentive
- Non-Monetary Benefits such like Discount Codes, Vouchers, etc
- Setting up your job profile and Resume creation.

o Ability to solve problems and work in a dynamic environment

Kindly provide us with interested students before 22nd February. After that, it won't be considered.

# Thank you!



New Delhi, India



2019-2023 © All Rights Reserved

Deepali Tyagi

Founder

Official WhatsApp Number: 98118 0319

Privacy Policy | Contact